Termine
HI. Kreuz / St. Laurentius

Mittwoch, 1. Januar 2025
Donnerstag, 2. Januar 2025
Freitag, 3. Januar 2025

Montag, 6. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 8. Januar 2025
Donnerstag, 9. Januar 2025
Sonntag, 12. Januar 2025
Montag, 13. Januar 2025
Dienstag, 14. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 15. Januar 2025
Donnerstag, 16. Januar 2025
Sonntag, 19. Januar 2025

Montag, 20. Januar 2025
Dienstag, 21. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 22. Januar 2025
Donnerstag, 23. Januar 2025
Montag, 27. Januar 2025
Dienstag, 28. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 29. Januar 2025
Donnerstag, 30. Januar 2025

09:00
18:30
18:00
18:30
09:00
18:30
18:30
09:00
19:00
19:00
18:30
18:30
09:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
18:30
18:30
19:00
19:00
18:30
18:30

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Beichtgelegenheit
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Schweigemeditation
Schweigemeditation
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Jugendgottesdienst
Schweigemeditation
Schweigemeditation
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Schweigemeditation
Schweigemeditation
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.
HI.

Kreuz
Familie
Familie
Familie
Kreuz
Kreuz
Familie
Kreuz
Familie
Familie
Kreuz
Familie
Familie
Familie
Familie
Familie
Kreuz
Familie
Familie
Familie
Kreuz
Familie



